Position

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Secretary

Secretary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Grossmont Union High

Department

Middle College High
School

Middle College High
School

Middle College High
School

Middle College High
School

Middle College High
School

Total Wages

$98,901

$94,724

$91,252

$32,485

$23,005

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$32,479
$25,331
$23,737

$21,912

$8,246



